LFC
FLEXIBLE AND STRAIGHTFORWARD POINT LEVEL MEASUREMENT -
THE ECONOMIC SOLUTION
Level sensors
P
R
O
D

G ½ A PN, ISO0228-1, for hygienic thread adapter / 316L (RA < 0.76 µm) LCS-XXSGTM 6073811
½” NPT PN40, ASME B1.20.1 / 316L LCS-XXSNTM 6073812
Type code
Type code
Type
S Standard, process temperature up to 100 °C
Process connection
G G ½” PN40, ISO0228-1, for hygienic thread adapter / 316L (RA < 0.76 µm)
N ½” NPT PN40, ASME B1.20.1 / 316L
electrical output
T 2 digital outputs (PNP)
electrical connection
M M12 round connector x 1, 4-pin
LFC  - XX S T M
Not all variants of the type code can be combined!
Dimensional drawings (Dimensions in mm (inch))
½ NPT, unit: mm (inch), decimal separator: period
  10.5 (0.41)
  M
12
x1
21
.5
(
0.
85
)
21
.6
(
0.
85
)
  44 (1.73)
  29 (1.14)
  98 (3.86)
22
(0.86)
1/2" NPT
(ASME B1.20.1)
Process connection G ½, unit: mm (inch), decimal separator:
period
G
1/
2
(IS
O2
28
-1
)
21
.5
(
0.
85
)
  10.5 (0.41)
  M
12
x1
  48 (1.89)
18
 (
0.
71
)
  98 (3.86)
22
(0.86)
Accessories
Mounting systems
Flanges
Flange plates
Brief description Type Part no.
Coupling DN25 PN40 (DIN11851) / 1.4435 (Ra < 0.76 µm) BEF-HA-851D25-
LFC1 5341535
Coupling DN40 PN40 (DIN11851) / 1.4435 (Ra < 0.76 µm) BEF-HA-851D40-
LFC1 5341536
A
B